

Subscribe to DeepL Pro to translate larger documents. Visit www.DeepL.com/pro for more information.

He Des LACS VILLEFRANCHE-DE-PANAT





RENTALS (Chalet Azur sleeps 5)

			Azur			Azur Confort (2)		
# week	From	at	Weekly rate	2 nights (1)	extra night	Weekly rate	2 nights	extra night
24	08/06/24	14/06/24	340	150	40	480	170	60
25	15/06/24	21/06/24	340	150	40	480	170	60
26	22/06/24	28/06/24	380	150	50	520	170	68
27	29/06/24	05/07/24	470	150	70	610	170	82
28	06/07/24	12/07/24	580			720		
29	13/07/24	19/07/24	650			790		
30	20/07/24	26/07/24	730			870		
31	27/07/24	02/08/24	730			870		
32	03/08/24	09/08/24	730			870		
33	10/08/24	16/08/24	730			870		
34	17/08/24	23/08/24	650			790		
35	24/08/24	30/08/24	430	150	60	570	170	76
36	31/08/24	06/09/24	340	150	40	480	170	60

(1) e.g.: 4 nights à la carte = 150 + 40 + 40 = €230 i.e. €11.50 per night per person for 5 people

(2) This Auzur chalet has been upgraded with a new bathroom, new kitchen (with dishwasher) and new decor.

Chalet Azur sleeps 5

1 bedroom with 1 double bed

1 bedroom with 3 single beds (2 on the floor, 1 bunk bed) Bathroom with shower and washbasin

Separate WC

Combined refrigerator (fridge + freezer)

Covered terrace with garden furniture Tents are not permitted in the chalets. No precarious sleeping arrangements (sofa bed, convertible sofa, etc.)

No vehicles inside the campsite

Free closed car park at the entrance

PROMOTION 2024				
Non-cumulative promotions				

	Fortnightly discount			
13/07/2024	27/07/2024	15%		
17/08/2024	31/08/2024	15%		

1st m	inute discour	discount *			
1 week mini	1 week minimum				
before	31/01/2024	15%			
before	29/02/2024	10%			
before	31/03/2024	5%			

* Note: the 1° minute discount involves a full payment of the stay at the time of booking

SERVICES AND ACCOMMODATION COSTS				
animal	30,00€	per animal per week		
cot	15,00€	the week		
linen	10,00€	per person per week		
sheets/bed	15,00€	per bed per week		
end-of-stay cleaning	70,00€	package		
booking fees	30,00€	package		
Visitor's tax 2024: €0.60/night/adult person				

Free entertainment * from 06/07/24 to 24/08/24

(* excluding meals and events organised by third parties)

Heating included

Free WIFI coverage throughout the site LCD DTT TV included Private green space not overlooked

Ė

NB: 1 Azur chalet for people with reduced mobility available

SPACES (Tent, Caravan or Motorhome)

Rates					
Package		at night	person additional	Child of less than 5a	
F	or 2 peop	le, one tent pi	tch, one car.		
(Water and electricity included)					
08/06/2024 to 05/07/2024		22€	5€	free of charge	
06/07/2024 to 23/	08/2024	25€	5€	free of charge	
24/08/2024 to 06/	09/2024	22€	5€	free of charge	
From the 8th night		-15%	5€	free of charge	
Visitor's tax 2024: €0.60/night/adult person					
Animal		5 per night 30€ per week			

Swimming pool open from 15 June Arrivals from 1.00 pm departures before 10.00 am NB: prices include 10% VAT

Swimming pool open from 15 June Weekly rental: Saturday to Saturday Arrivals from 5.00 p.m. Departures before 10.00 a.m. NB: prices include 10% VAT Rêve en Lévézou route de Rodez 12430 Villefranche de Panat SARL with capital of 7,500 euros SIRET 444 758 569 00024